
Company Address ABN Panel Manager Name Panel Manager Phone Panel Manager Email 

AECOM Australia Pty Ltd
Level 8, 540 Wickham St                                                                              
FORTITUDE VALLEY QLD 4006
AUSTRALIA

20 093 846 925 Rachel Turner M: 0438 830 623
Rachel.turner@aecom.com

anz.defence@aecom.com  

Arcadis Australia Pacific Pty Ltd
Level 15, 580 George Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
AUSTRALIA

76 104 485 289 Christine Louie
P: 02 8281 2956

M: 0423 539 373                              

christine.louie@arcadis.com

DIP.EHE.Panel@arcadis.com

Aurecon Australasia Pty Ltd
Level 8, 850 Collins Street                                          
DOCKLANDS VIC 3008
AUSTRALIA

54 005 139 873 Adam Anderson
P: 07 3173 8676    
                        
M: 0419 579 540

Aurecon.defence@aurecongroup.com 

Adam.Anderson@aurecongroup.com

EMM Consulting Pty Limited
Level 3, 175 Scott Street
NEWCASTLE NSW 2300
AUSTRALIA

28 141 736 558 Sarah Perry
P: 02 4907 4800

M: 0401 414 629

sperry@emmconsulting.com.au

info@emmconsulting.com.au 

Environmental Resources Management Au   
Level 14, 207 Kent Street                                        
Sydney NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

12 002 773 248 Peter Lavelle P: 02 6253 6888 Peter.Lavelle@erm.com

GHD Pty Ltd
Level 2, 29 Christie Street 
ST LEONARDS NSW 2065
AUSTRALIA

39 008 488 373 Kate Clulow
P: 02 6113 3230    
                                                                                  
M: 0402 656 485

Dip@ghd.com

Jacobs Group (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 11, 452 Flinders Street                                    
MELBOURNE VIC 3000
AUSTRALIA

37 001 024 095 Mirsad Abdic
P: 08 8245 5337

M: 0488 414 345 

DIP.EHEE@jacobs.com 

mirsad.abdic@jacobs.com

JBS&G Australia Pty Ltd
Level 1, 50 Margaret Street                                         
SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

62 100 220 479 Michael Cowin
P: 08 8431 7113      
                               
M: 0401 275 633

Mcowin@jbsg.com.au

Kleinfelder Australia Pty Ltd
Suite 5.02, Level 5, 390 St Kilda Road                                        
MELBOURNE VIC 3004
AUSTRALIA

23 146 082 500 Elaine Spence
P: 03 9907 6000

M: 0417 582 652

espence@kleinfelder.com

info.au@kleinfelder.com 

Nation Partners Pty Ltd
Level 3, The Alley, 75-77 Flinders Lane                                         
MELBOURNE VIC 3000
AUSTRALIA

96 166 861 892 Michelle Bruce M: 0407 933 310 Mbruce@nationpartners.com.au

Stantec Australia Pty Ltd
Level 28, 600 Bourke Street 
MELBOURNE VIC 3000 
AUSTRALIA

17 007 820 322 Tony Rogers
P: 02 5104 2613 

M: 0498 452 146 
 defencepanels@stantec.com

Tetra Tech Services Joint Venture

- Tetra Tech Coffey Pty Ltd         
- Coffey Environments Australia Pty Ltd          
- Eco Logical Australia Pty Ltd                           
- NDY Management Pty Ltd

Level 11, 2 Riverside Quay                                                                
SOUTHBANK VIC 3006
AUSTRALIA

55 139 460 521
65 140 765 902
87 096 512 088                            
29 003 234 571

Monika Janiak 

P: 03 9290 7091 

M: 0425 843 058 

monika.janiak@tetratech.com     
                              
COF.DIP.DEHP-COF@tetratech.com

WSP Australia Pty Ltd
Level 27, 680 George Street                                         
SYDNEY NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

80 078 004 798 Philip Massey P: 02 8907 0944
Philip.Massey@wsp.com       
                
Defence@wsp.com                                                        
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